BID ON: MILK & DAIRY PRODUCTS

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Qo1

Q03

Qo4

Q06

Qo7

Qo8

Q09

Q10

Q11

Q12

Q13

Q14

Milk, Fluid, 1% Fat, boxed carton

Milk, Fluid, Fat Free, Chocolate, boxed carton
Milk, Fluid, Fat Free, boxed carton

Milk, Fluid, 1% Fat

Buttermilk, Non Fat

Cottage Cheese, Small Curd, Low Fat

Sour Cream, Low Fat

Milk, Fluid, Fat Free, Strawberry, boxed carton
Milk, Fluid, 1% Fat, plastic bottle

Milk, Fluid, Fat Free, Chocolate, plastic bottle
Milk, Fluid, Fat Free, plastic bottle

Milk, Fluid, Fat Free, Strawberry, plastic bottle

May 2022

BID NO: 19-48

UNIT

1/2 pint (8 0z)
1/2 pint (8 0z)
1/2 pint (8 0z)
1 gallon
1/2 gallon
5 Ib. container
16 oz.

1/2 pint (8 0z)

BIDDER

Borden Dairy
Borden Dairy
Borden Dairy
Borden Dairy
Borden Dairy
Borden Dairy
Borden Dairy

Borden Dairy

UNIT COST BRAND &
CODE QUOTED
0.3260 Borden 25351
0.3270 Borden 25369
0.3170 Borden 25352
4.64 Borden 25079
2.57 Dairy Fresh 12154
6.54 Borden 25152
1.33 Borden 22135
0.3260 Borden 25373
0.3700 Borden 25399
0.3710 Borden 25370
0.3610 Borden 25400
0.3730 Borden 25374

8 oz. Borden Dairy

8 oz. Borden Dairy

8 oz. Borden Dairy

8 oz. Borden Dairy
VENDOR ADDRESS

#110199

BORDEN DAIRY
5014 US HWY. 84 EAST
COWARTS, AL 36321
(334) 350-5139 PHONE
(334) 350-5512 FAX



